DAN GABEL aro BANDS— “Let ¢ Get Away From T¢ AU~ Toar —

3/9

3/17

3/20

3/22

3/28

3/29

3/31

4/1

4/14

4/21

4/24

4/25

4/27

4/29

5/4

5/6

5/18

5/19

IMARCH TC NOVENMBER 2024

**knew album Let’s Get Away From It All coming June, 2024%%**

1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm
9:00pm
9:00am
11:00am

3:00-6:30pm

2:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

11:00am
TBD

4:00pm

www.gabelmusic.com

Cofteehouse Cabaret [monthly series] Lincoln, MA
St. Patricks Day Show Ashland, MA
WICN Radio - on air w/Al Dean 90.5FM, WICN.org
Boxborough Regency Hotel Boxborough, MA

Big Band - dance. New England Music Festival [private]
Concert - Cassidy and the Orleans Kids Durham, NH

Cassidy and the Orleans Kids Boston Swing Central, 26 New St., Cambridge MA

Easter Service Cambridge, MA
Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series] Lincoln, MA
DOCMA Ballroom Dance Maironis Park, Shrewsbury, MA

Dan Gabel and The Abletones. Tickets: TBD. 25th Anniversary Dance.

Jukebox Saturday Night (Big Band) Stadium Theatre, Woonsocket, RI
Duo/Lecture [private] Westborough, MA
Dever Stage, Parenzo Hall Westfield, MA
Westfield University Big Band. Dan Gabel, director.

Private. Nashua, NH
Spring Concert St. Johns Performing Arts Center, Shrewsbury MA

Worcester Youth Jazz Ensemble. Dan Gabel, director.

“Star Wars” Swing Dance Boston Swing Central, 26 New St., Cambridge MA
Stoptime Revue.

Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series] Lincoln, MA
Private Durham, NH
Spring Gala - Worcester Youth Orchestras. Mechanics Hall, Worcester, MA

gabelmusic@gmail.com details subject to change . rv 3/2/24


http://WICN.org

5/23

6/3

6/5

6/7

6/8
6/8

6/14

6/15

6/22

6/26

6/27

71

/3

7/4

7/10

7/14

7725

7127

7/31

8/1

8/3-8/4 2:00-6:00pm

8/5

8/13

8/14

www.gabelmusic.com

7:00pm
11:00am
5:00pm
4:30pm

10:00am
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am

6:30pm

Concert - Cassidy and the Orleans Kids
Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]
St. Francis Hospital Gala

MA School of Law [Private]

Private
Wedding - Private

Jazz at Sunset — Worcester Youth Jazz Ensemble.

Wedding - Private.

Kittansett Club - Private.

Concert - Stoptime Revue

Berry Festival - Dan Gabel Dectet
Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]

Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones

Independence Day - Private

7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

11:00am
7:00pm

7:00pm

Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones
Concert - Massachusetts Jazz Ensemble
Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones
Dance - Dan Gabel and The Abletones
Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones
Private

Roaring 20’s Lawn Party

Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]
Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones

Concert - Stoptime Revue

gabelmusic@gmail.com

Portland, ME
Lincoln, MA
West Hartford, CT
Wilmington, MA

Southborough, MA
Acton, MA

Ecotarium, Worcester, MA
Watertown, MA

Marion, MA

The Willows, Lyman St. Westboro, MA
Eisenberg, Salisbury St., Worcester, MA
Lincoln, MA

Washburn Sq., Leicester MA

Happy 4th!

Bandstand, West Brookfield, MA
Institute Park, Worcester, MA
Bandstand, Route 131, Sturbridge MA
Renaissance Park, Nashua, NH

The Willows, Lyman St. Westboro, MA
Dedham, MA

Crane Estate, Ipswich, MA
Lincoln, MA

Southgate, Shrewsbury, MA

Bandstand, Norwood, MA

details subject to change . rv 3/2/24



8/25

9/9

9/21

10/5

10/7

7:00pm
11:00am

TBD

7:00pm

11:00am

10/19 6:00pm

Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones Bandstand, Norwood, MA
Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series] Lincoln, MA
Tribute to Vaughn Monroe and The Meadows Framingham, MA

more details coming soon

Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones Library Center, Leominster, MA
Special Event: 250th Anniversary of Johnny Appleseed

The Vaughn Monroe Story (lecture + show) Lincoln, MA
Vaughn Monroe’s 113th birthday

Gala - Dan Gabel and The Abletones American Heritage Museum, Hudson, MA

TOUR

Details forthcoming:; now booking tour dates.

TBD TBD
TBD TBD
10/31 TBD
11/1  7:00pm

Walton Theatre Walton, NY
private Scranton, PA
Concert and Clinic Waynesboro, VA
Wayne Theatre Waynesboro, VA

Holiday Tour: now booking tour dates.

12/22 7:00pm

12/30  7:00pm

www.gabelmusic.com

Dance - Dan Gabel and The Abletones Bethlehem Church, Boylston MA

Dance - Dan Gabel and The Abletones Private

gabelmusic@gmail.com details subject to change . rv 3/2/24



