## DAN GABEL AND BANDS— "Let's Get Away From It All" Four—MARCH TO NOVEMBER 2024

\*\*\*new album Let's Get Away From It All coming June, 2024\*\*\*

3/9	1:00pm	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
3/17	1:00pm	St. Patricks Day Show	Ashland, MA
3/20	3:00pm	WICN Radio - on air w/Al Dean	90.5FM, WICN.org
3/22	7:00pm	Boxborough Regency Hotel Big Band - dance. New England Music Festival [pr	Boxborough, MA
3/28	6:00pm	Concert - Cassidy and the Orleans Kids	Durham, NH
3/29	9:00pm	Cassidy and the Orleans Kids Boston Swing Central, 26 New St., Cambridge MA	
3/31	9:00am	Easter Service	Cambridge, MA
4/1	11:00am	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
4/14	3:00-6:30pm	DOCMA Ballroom Dance Dan Gabel and The Abletones. Tickets: TBD. 25th	Maironis Park, Shrewsbury, MA Anniversary Dance.
4/21	2:00pm	Jukebox Saturday Night (Big Band) Sta	dium Theatre, Woonsocket, RI
4/24	7:30pm	Duo/Lecture [private]	Westborough, MA
4/25	7:30pm	Dever Stage, Parenzo Hall Westfield University Big Band. Dan Gabel, director	Westfield, MA
4/27	7:00pm	Private.	Nashua, NH
4/29	7:00pm	Spring Concert St. Johns Performing Arts Center, Shrewsbury MA Worcester Youth Jazz Ensemble. Dan Gabel, director.	
5/4	9:00pm	"Star Wars" Swing Dance Boston Swing Centra Stoptime Revue.	al, 26 New St., Cambridge MA
5/6	11:00am	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
5/18	TBD	Private	Durham, NH
5/19	4:00pm	Spring Gala - Worcester Youth Orchestras.	Mechanics Hall, Worcester, MA

gabelmusic@gmail.com

details subject to change . rv 3/2/24

www.gabelmusic.com

5/23	7:00pm	Concert - Cassidy and the Orleans Kids	Portland, ME
6/3	11:00am	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
6/5	5:00pm	St. Francis Hospital Gala	West Hartford, CT
6/7	4:30pm	MA School of Law [Private]	Wilmington, MA
6/8 6/8	10:00am 7:00pm	Private Wedding - Private	Southborough, MA Acton, MA
6/14	7:00pm	Jazz at Sunset — Worcester Youth Jazz l	Ensemble. Ecotarium, Worcester, MA
6/15	7:00pm	Wedding - Private.	Watertown, MA
6/22	6:00pm	Kittansett Club - Private.	Marion, MA
6/26	7:00pm	Concert - Stoptime Revue	The Willows, Lyman St. Westboro, MA
6/27	6:00pm	Berry Festival - Dan Gabel Dectet	Eisenberg, Salisbury St., Worcester, MA
7/1	11:00am	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
7/3	6:30pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Washburn Sq., Leicester MA
7/4	Independence	Day - Private	Happy 4th!
7/10	7:00pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Bandstand, West Brookfield, MA
7/14	7:00pm	Concert - Massachusetts Jazz Ensemble	Institute Park, Worcester, MA
7/25	6:00pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Bandstand, Route 131, Sturbridge MA
7/27	2:00pm	Dance - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Renaissance Park, Nashua, NH
7/31	7:00pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	The Willows, Lyman St. Westboro, MA
8/1	7:00pm	Private	Dedham, MA
8/3-8/4	4 2:00-6:00pm	Roaring 20's Lawn Party	Crane Estate, Ipswich, MA
8/5	11:00am	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
8/13	7:00pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Southgate, Shrewsbury, MA
8/14	7:00pm	Concert - Stoptime Revue	Bandstand, Norwood, MA

gabel music@gmail.com

details subject to change . rv 3/2/24

www.gabelmusic.com

8/25	7:00pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Bandstand, Norwood, MA
9/9	11:00am	Coffeehouse Cabaret [monthly series]	Lincoln, MA
9/21	TBD	Tribute to Vaughn Monroe and The Meadows more details coming soon	Framingham, MA
10/5	7:00pm	Concert - Dan Gabel and The Abletones Special Event: 250th Anniversary of Johnny App	Library Center, Leominster, MA <i>leseed</i>
10/7	11:00am	The Vaughn Monroe Story (lecture + show) Vaughn Monroe's 113th birthday	Lincoln, MA
10/19	6:00pm	Gala - Dan Gabel and The Abletones American	n Heritage Museum, Hudson, MA

## **TOUR**

## **Details forthcoming; now booking tour dates.**

TBD	TBD	Walton Theatre	Walton, NY
TBD	TBD	private	Scranton, PA
10/31	TBD	Concert and Clinic	Waynesboro, VA
11/1	7:00pm	Wayne Theatre	Waynesboro, VA

## **Holiday Tour: now booking tour dates.**

12/22 7:00pm	Dance - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Bethlehem Church, Boylston MA
12/30 7:00pm	Dance - Dan Gabel and The Abletones	Private